Date

07/13/
18

07/14/
18

07/15/
18

08/25/
18

08/25/
18
08/26/
18

08/26/
18

08/31/
18

09/01/
18
09/02/
18
09/02/

18

09/08/
18

09/09/
18

09/23/
18
10/07/
18

10/14/
18

10/21/
18

10/28/
18
10/29/
18
11/03/
18
11/03/
18
11/04/
18

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2005 Premier old

Time

9:35 AM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
8:30 AM CDT
10:10 AM
CDT
5:20 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
4:10 PM CDT
7:40 AM CDT
2:45 PM CDT
12:30 PM

CDT
11:00 AM

CDT
9:00 AM CDT
9:45 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT

4:30 PM CDT

7:30 AM CST

=

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Strikers FV 05 Premier

Chicago International 2005

Black
LG Celtics 2005

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Campton United 05 USYS
Red

Crystal Lake Force 05 Elite
White

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Elmhurst Select

Tinley Park Bobcats U14
Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Kics United Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Chicago Rush West
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

SLSG Valencia

Missouri Rush

Away
Scor
e

3

0

Home Team

Campton United SC USYS

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Northwind SC 2005
Premier

Wizard FC Gold
LG Celtics

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Chicago Rush SC Rush 05
Premier

Chicago Rush SC Premier
05

Kics United Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Midwest FC Elite
Team Elmhurst Select

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Tinley Park Bobcats U14
Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Sporting Iowa

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

2

2

t

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss



04/06/
19
04/06/

19

04/07/
19

04/07/
19

04/27/
19

04/29/
19

05/02/
19

05/05/
19

05/12/
19

05/15/
19
05/17/
19

05/19/
19

05/22/
19

05/29/
19
06/01/
19
06/01/

19

06/02/
19

06/04/
19

06/07/
19
06/08/
19

06/08/
19

06/09/
19

06/14/
19
07/12/
19
07/13/
19
07/14/
19

1:00 PM CDT
5:55 PM CDT
9:40 AM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
8:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
11:15 AM
CDT
9:00 AM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
7:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 AM CDT
11:00 AM

CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Green White U14 '05 Grun

Strikers FV

Crystal Lake Force 05 Elite

Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

FC-1 Academy Elite
Strikers FV

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Tinley Park Bobcats U14
Black

Tinley Park Bobcats U14
Black

Tinley Park Bobcats
CFJ N Shore Girls Red

Tinley Park Bobcats U14
Black

Crystal Lake Force 05 Elite

Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Green White U14 '05 Grun

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

CFJ N Shore Girls Red

Crystal Lake Force 05 Elite

Blue
Tinley Park Bobcats U14

Black
Chicago Inter Black
Strikers FV Premier

FCX Black 2

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

N

Elite S.C. Black
IL ODP 05 Pool
CFJ North Shore White
MKSC Academy Red

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

CFJ N Shore Girls Red

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Tinley-Frankfort Force

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Green White U14 '05 Grun

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Crystal Lake Force

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Premier old

0 Win
4 Loss
0 Win
1 Win

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

3 Win
2 Tie
1 Win
1 Win

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

0 Loss

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
2 Tie
4 Win
4 Loss
5 Win
1 Loss
1 Loss
Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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